Dome Top
None (Flush Top)
Cone Top
LARGE EUROTECH
Pole Mount
General: The high impact look of the
EuroTech is perfect for area and security
lighting with great designer flare.

480V = 480 Volt (Contact Factory)
Example:
ORDERING INFORMATION
LET 347V VGNOPN100MHPT
SERIES MOUNT WATT/
TYPE TOP STYLE LENS
(see below)
VOLTAGE
(see below) FINISH
LET PT 100MH
150PSMH
250PSMH*
100HPS
150HPS
250HPS*
C
D
N
OP
CA
OA
GL
347V
480V
BLK
BRZ
WHT
VGN
GRY
SIL
CC
Lamp Wattage/Type (Lamps included)
100MH   = 100W Metal Halide (ED17, medium base)
150PSMH   = 150W Pulse Start Metal Halide (ED17, medium base)
250PSMH*1  = 250W Pulse Start Metal Halide (ET18, Mogul base)
100HPS = 100W High Pressure Sodium (ED17, medium base)
150HPS = 150W High Pressure Sodium (ED17, medium base)
250HPS = 250W High Pressure Sodium (ET18, Mogul base)*
Mounting
PT   = Post Top Mount - Single post top mount
Finish
BLK  =  Black
BRZ  = Bronze
WHT = White
VGN = Verde Green
GRY  = Gray
SIL    = Silver
CC    = Custom Colors
                (contact factory)
Top Style
C = Cone Top
D = Dome Top
N = None (flush top)
OPTIONS
SHD
OPTIONS
(RNG standard)
TY3
OPTICS
TY3
TY5
(stacked louvers
standard)
Lens
HID:  Clear Polycarbonate standard
 IL: Opal Polycarbonate standard
OP   = Opal Polycarbonate Lens
CA   = Clear Acrylic Lens (contact factory)
OA   = Opal Acrylic Lens
GL   = Glass (required for 250W)Optics
HID:  Stacked louvers standard
TY3 = Type 3 internal glass refractor
TY5 = Type 5 internal glass refractor